

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.189 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Ms. Bina Pande and Ms. Preeti Bhatt, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Issue notice to the respondent through ordinary process and registered post acknowledgment due as well as by Email and WhatsApp, if available.</p> <p>3. Steps to be taken within two weeks.</p> <p>4. LCR be summoned.</p> <p>5. Put up on 05.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 03.01.2024</p> <p>BS</p>