

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 970 517"><u>CLR No. 189 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 526 1235 566"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 575 963 616"><u>(Through V.C.)</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 627 1422 840" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Bina Pandey, learned counsel for the revisionist through V.C. 2. None appears for the respondent. 3. Put up this matter on 11.12.2025 on top of the board. <p data-bbox="979 934 1417 974" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1139 978 1342 1008" style="text-align: right;">01.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1014 730 1043">Parul</p>

